
ENSURE CPSIA COMPLIANCE THANKS TO SGS GLOBAL EXPERTISE

CPSIA Accredited Testing Laboratories

As CPSC accredited laboratories, SGS provides comprehensive solutions for all products that need to comply with the Consumer

Product Safety Improvement Act of 2008 (CPSIA). Contact us! 
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CPSC Identification Number: 1139

AMERICAS

FARMINGDALE, NEW YORK
SGS North America, Inc.

96 Allen Boulevard, Suite D Farmingdale,

New York United States 11735

Contact: Bobby.Brown@sgs.com 

Phone: +1 631-293-8944 

Accreditor: A2LA (2947.01)

CPSC Identification Number: 1315

FAIRFIELD, NEW JERSEY
SGS Consumer and Retail 

291 Fairfield Avenue, Fairfield, NJ

07004, United States

Contact: Christopher.Frie@sgs.com

Phone: +1 973-575-5252

Accreditor: IAS (TL-281)

CPSC Identification Number: 1020

BARUERI
SGS do Brasil Ltda

Av. Piracema, 1341 – Galpão Horizon G1

Tamboré Barueri, São Paulo Brazil

06460030

Contact: Alexandre.Jung@sgs.com

Phone: +55 11 2664 9595

Accreditor: CGCRE/INMETRO

(CRL0558) 

CPSC Identification Number: 1241

MEXICO
SGS de Mexico

Industria Eléctrica # 19-PB Parque

Industrial Naucalpan Naucalpan, Edo de

Mexico, Mexico, C.P. 53489

Contact: Cristina.Lara@sgs.com 

Phone: +52 55 5395 7226

Accreditor: EMA (MM-0719-105/16, 

Q-0871-110/17 and TV-0144-003/11) 

CPSC Identification Number: 1376

ASIA

DHAKA
SGS Bangladesh Limited

(Laboratory Services)

2nd, 6-10th and 13th Floor, Noor Tower,

110, Bir Uttam C.R. Datta Road, Dhaka

1205, Bangladesh

Contact: Rafiqul.Islam@sgs.com 

Phone: +88029676500

Accreditor: BAB (01.003.12)

CHITTAGONG
SGS Bangladesh Limited - Chittagong

IIUC Tower, 7th & 11th Floor Plot#9, SK

Mujib Road Chittagong 4100,

Bangladesh

Phone: +88031715037

Accreditor: BAB (01.034.16)

PHNOM PENH
SGS Cambodia Limited

No. 1076A-D Street 371, Phum Trea 

II, Sangkat Stungmeanchey, Khan

Meanchey, Phnom Penh 12352,

Kingdom of Cambodia

Contact:

Sivakumar.Balasubramaniam@sgs.com

ANJI
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co. Ltd. Anji Branch

No.301, Yangguang Road, Section 2,

Sunlight Industrial Zone, Anji, 

Zhejiang, China

Contact: Allen.Zou@sgs.com

Phone: +86 572 5018573

Accreditor: CNAS (L4743)

CHANGZHOU
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co. Ltd. Changzhou Branch

No.47 Qingyang North Road,Tianning

District, Changzhou, Jiangsu China

213000

Contact: Berix.Li@sgs.com

Phone: +86-519-85508607

Accreditor: CNAS (L3533)

CHONGQING
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Service

Co., Ltd. Chongqing Branch

5th floor, B block, 2# building, Liangjing

Industrial Park, No. 37 Cuitao Road

Chongqing, China

Contact: Tess.Lv@sgs.com

Phone: +86 23 63417101

Accreditor: CNAS (L4648)

CPSC Identification Number: 1613

Contact: Abdul.Halim@sgs.com 

CPSC Identification Number: 1564

Phone: +855 (0) 23 967 888 

Accreditor: BLA-DSS (Testing - 0129)

CPSC Identification Number: 1535

CPSC Identification Number: 1387

CPSC Identification Number: 1388

FOSHAN
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd. Shunde Branch

Building 1, European Industrial Park,

No.1, Shunhenan Road, Wusha, Daliang,

Shunde District Foshan, Guangdong

China 528300

Contact: Heather.Meng@sgs.com

Phone: +86-757-22805851

Accreditor: CNAS (L7877)

GUANGZHOU
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co. Ltd. Guangzhou Branch

198 Kezhu Road, Scientech Park,

Guangzhou Economic and Technology

Development District, Guangzhou,

Guangdong 510663, China

Contact: Jane.He@sgs.com

Phone: +86 20 8215 5702

Accreditor: CNAS (L0167)

HANGZHOU
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd. Hangzhou Branch

3-6/F., No. 4 Building, No. 1180, Bin’an

Road, Huaye Hi-Tech Industrial Park,

Binjiang District, Zhejiang

Hangzhou 310052, China

Contact: Rita.Hu@sgs.com

Phone: +86 571 89825586

Accreditor: CNAS (L3137)

NANJING
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd. Nanjing Branch 

1/F, Building 2, No.9, Yongfeng Road,

Nanjing, China

Contact: Alina-aq.Huang@sgs.com

Phone: +86-25-84553409

Accreditor: CNAS(L5065)

NINGBO
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co. Ltd. Ningbo Branch

1-5/F., West of Building 4, Lingyun

Industry Park, No.1177, Lingyun Road,

Ningbo National Hi-Tech Zone, Ningbo,

Zhejiang, China

Contact: Iris.Xiao@sgs.com

Accreditor: CNAS (L4305)

CPSC Identification Number: 1389

CPSC Identification Number: 1621

CPSC Identification Number: 1024

CPSC Identification Number: 1357

CPSC Identification Number: 1682

Phone: +86 574-8907-0259 



CPSC Identification Number: 1576

QINGDAO
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co. Ltd. Qingdao Branch

SGS Center, No.143, Zhuzhou Road,

Qingdao, Shandong 266101, China

Contact: Sk.Zhou@sgs.com

Phone: +86 (0) 532 68999278 

Accreditor: CNAS (L0604)

CPSC Identification Number: 1159

SHANGHAI
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd. Shanghai Branch

1/4/5/6/7/8/9/10 F., No. 3 Building, Qilai

Industry, No. 889, Yishan Road,

Shanghai 200233, China

Contact: Wallance.Zhang@sgs.com

Phone: +86 21 61072710

Accreditor: CNAS (L0599), DAkkS

(D-PL-11185-01-00)

CPSC Identification Number: 1023

SHENZHEN
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd., Shenzhen Branch

SGS Bldg, No.4, Jianghao Industrial

Park, No. 430, Jihua Road, Bantian,

Longgang District, Shenzhen 518049,

Guangdong, China

Contact: Jack.Yao@sgs.com

Phone: +86 (0) 755 83106190

Accreditor: HOKLAS 078, CNAS (L2929)

CPSC Identification Number: 1025

TIANJIN
SGS - CSTS Standards Technical

Services Co., Ltd., Tianjin Branch,

No. 41 Kaitai Business Incubation

Building, The 5th Avenue, TEDA, Tianjin,

300457, China

Contact: Lucid.Qi@sgs.com

Phone: +86 (0) 22 6528 8156 Accreditor:

CNAS (L2774)

CPSC Identification Number: 1188

XIAMEN
SGS-CSTC Standards Technical Services

Co., Ltd. Xiamen Branch

No.31 Xianghong Road, Xiang An Torch

Industrial Zone, Xiamen, 

Fujian Province, China

Contact: Epstein.Lee@sgs.com

Phone: +86 592 5766959

Accreditor: CNAS (L3742)

HONG KONG

Contact: Frederick.Cheung@sgs.com

Phone: +852 2334 4481

BANGALORE
SGS India Private Limited

Ahmed plaza No.38/1 and 38/2, New

BBMP No.88/45/45, Beretena Agrahara,

Begur Hobli, Hosur Main Road,

Bangalore 560 100, India

Contact: PM.Reddy@sgs.com

CHENNAI

BNT Connection Buildings, Opp to State

Bank of India, Second Main Road,

Ambattur Industrial Estate, Chennai

600058, Haryana, India

Phone: +91 44 66081686

Accreditor: NABL (TC-6176)

GURGAON

Contact: Prabhatranjan.Jena@sgs.com

Phone: +91 1246135269

Accreditor: NABL (TC-6293)

MANESAR

Phone: +91 124 6787626

Gat No.: 624/2, Kuruli, Chakan, Taluka-

Khed, Pune, Maharashtra, 410501, India

Contact: Anand.Vedpathak@sgs.com

Phone: +91 2135 615310

Accreditor: NABL (T-5825)

CPSC Identification Number: 1369

SGS Hong Kong Limited

1/F, On Wui Centre, 25 Lok Yip Road,

Fanling, NT, Hong Kong, China 

Accreditor: HKAS (HOKLAS 009) 

CPSC Identification Number: 1016

Phone : +91 80 67261522

Accreditor: NABL (TC-7396)

CPSC Identification Number: 1320

SGS India Private Limited

Contact: L.Srinivasan@sgs.com 

CPSC Identification Number: 1093

SGS India Private Limited-Gurgaon Plot

No. 226, Udyog Vihar, Phase-I Gurgaon,

Haryana India 122016 

CPSC Identification Number: 1217

SGS India Private Limited (Hard Line

Lab) Plot No. 21, Sector- 3, IMT, 

Manesar 122050, India

Contact: Dhruv.Mishra@sgs.com 

Accreditor: NABL (TC-6442)

CPSC Identification Number: 1094

PUNE
SGS India Private Limited

Jakarta Selatan, Indonesia 12560

Contact: Supriyanto.Supri@sgs.com

Phone: +62 21 2978 0600

Accreditor: KAN (LP-432-IDN)

GYEONGGI

Gyeonggi South Korea 14117

Contact: Jeff.Jang@sgs.com

Phone: +82 31 460 8160

Accreditor: KOLAS (260)

SELANGOR
SGS (M) Sdn Bhd

Lot. 3 & 4, Persiaran Jubli Perak Section

22 Shah Alam, Selangor Malaysia 40300

Contact: WanYee.Tneu@sgs.com

Phone: +603-7627 0080

Accreditor: SAMM 077

SEMARANG
PT SGS Indonesia - Semarang

Laboratory

Jl. Diponegoro No. 247, Ungaran Barat,

Semarang, Central Java Indonesia 50512

(Multilocation - Jakarta)

KARACHI

Contact: AR.Lakhani@sgs.com

Accreditor: PNAC (LAB 007)

CPSC Identification Number: 1366

TIRUPUR
SGS India Pvt. Ltd

No.134, 2nd Floor, Sivashakthi Nagar,

College Road, Tirupur 641602, 

Tamil Nadu, India

Contact:

Balamurugan.Ramasamy@sgs.com

Phone: +91 421 6630100

Accreditor: NABL (TC-6383)

CPSC Identification Number: 1311

JAKARTA SELATAN 
PT SGS Indonesia

The Garden Centre 1st & 2nd Floor -

Cilandak Commercial Estate 

CPSC Identification Number: 1341

SGS Korea Co., Ltd. Anyang Laboratory

#322, The O Valley Bldg. 76 LS-ro,

Dongan-gu Anyang, 

CPSC Identification Number: 1044

CPSC Identification Number: 1314

Contact: Supriyanto.Supri@sgs.com

Accreditor: KAN LP-432-IDN 

CPSC Identification Number: 1703

SGS Consumer & Retail Services-

Laboratory H 3/3 Sector 5, Korangi

Industrial Area, Karachi 74900, Sindh,

Pakistan 

Phone: +92 21 111 222 747



CPSC Identification Number: 1101

LAHORE
SGS Pakistan (Pvt) Ltd- Lahore office

Plot No.7- Din Muhammad Town-19-km

off Multan Road 

Lahore 580000, Pakistan

Contact: Ar.Lakhani@sgs.com

Phone: +92-21-111-222-747 

Accreditor: PNAC (LAB 016)

CPSC Identification Number: 1470

SINGAPORE
SGS Singapore

3 Toh Tuck Link, #01-02/03 

Singapore 596228

Contact: Yc.Tham@sgs.com

Phone: +65 6379 0111

Accreditor: SAC (LA-2012-0506-A-1)

CPSC Identification Number: 1196

COLOMBO
SGS Lanka Pvt. Ltd.

141/6, Vauxhall Street 2, Sri Lanka

Contact: Anil.Wijayakumar@sgs.com

Phone: +94 11 5376280

Accreditor: SLAB (TL 003-03)

CPSC Identification Number: 1310

KAOHSIUNG
SGS Taiwan Ltd.

Chemical Laboratory-Kaohsiung

61, Kai-Fa Road, Nanzih Export

Processing Zone, 

Kaohsiung, 811

Contact: Ray.Chang@sgs.com

Phone: +886 7 3012121 #4200

Accreditor: TAF (L0210)

CPSC Identification Number: 1119

TAIPEI
SGS Taiwan Ltd. Chemical Laboratory

25, Wu Chyuan 7th Road New Taipei

Industrial Park New Taipei City 24890

Contact: Troy.Chang@sgs.com 

Phone: +886 2 22993279 ext 3270

Accreditor: TAF (L0475)

CPSC Identification Number: 1011

SGS Taiwan Ltd. Mechanical and

Hardgoods Laboratory

127, Wu Kung Road, Wuku Industrial

Zone, Taipei County, 24803 

Contact: Owen.Cheng@sgs.com 

Phone: +886 2 22993279 ext 3500

Accreditor: TAF (L1053)

BANGKOK
SGS Thailand Ltd.

41/16, 20 and 41/23 Rama 3rd Road Soi

59, Chongnonsee, Yannawa, Bangkok,

Thailand 10120

Contact:

Rutchuporn.Moungsom@sgs.com

Phone: +66 26830541

Accreditor: TISI (0013)

HAI PHONG

Accreditor: BoA (VILAS 237)

Accreditor: DAkkS (D-PL-14115-02-00)

CPSC Identification Number: 1209

SGS Taiwan Ltd. Textile Laboratory

No. 31, Wu Chyuan Road, Wuku

Industrial Zone, Taipei County, 24886

Contact: Jerry.Tung@sgs.com

Phone: +886 2 2299 3279 Ext. 5290

Accreditor: TAF (L0105)

CPSC Identification Number: 1316

CPSC Identification Number: 1092

SGS Vietnam Ltd. - Hai Phong

Laboratory Workshop X11, Hai Thanh

Workshop Area, Hai Thanh Ward Duong

Kinh, Hai Phong Vietnam 180000

Contact: Daster.Lai@sgs.com

Phone: +84 225 3552722/23 

CPSC Identification Number: 1619

HO CHI MINH CITY 
SGS Vietnam Ltd.

Lot III/21, 19/5A Street, Industrial Group

III, Tan Binh Industrial Zone, Tan Phu

District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam

Contact: Daster.Lai@sgs.com

Phone: +84 8 38160999

Accreditor: BoA (VILAS 237)

CPSC Identification Number: 1079

EUROPE, AFRICA & MIDDLE EAST

SAINT ETIENNE DU ROUVRAY
SGS CTS

65 rue Ettore Bugatti,

Technopole du Madrillet, Saint Etienne

du Rouvray 76800, France

Contact: Yann.Marzullo@sgs.com

Phone: +33 4 42 97 72 20

Accreditor: COFRAC (1-6487)

CPSC Identification Number: 1149

TAUNUSSTEIN
SGS Institut Fresenius GmbH

Im Maisel 14, Taunusstein, 

Hessen 65232, Germany

Contact: Andreas.Brockmann@sgs.com

Phone: +49 6128 744 208

ISTANBUL

Is Istanbul Plaza Baglar Mah.

Osmanpasa Cad. No:95 E Girisi Günesli

34209 Istanbul, Turkey

Contact: Pelin.Ozel@sgs.com

Phone: +90 212 3684350

BRADFORD
SGS United Kingdom Limited

Accreditor: UKAS (1067)

CPSC Identification Number: 1100

PHOENIX
SGS (Mauritius) Ltd

SGS House Valentina, Phoenix,

Mauritius 

Contact: Suraj.Bhunora@sgs.com

Phone: +230 6968808

Accreditor: SAC LA-2006-0344-A,

LA-2006-0346-G

CPSC Identification Number: 1254

SGS Turkey

Accreditor: TURKAK (AB-0690-T) CPSC

Identification Number: 1082

Units 41 and 43,The Listerhills Park 

of Science and Commerce, Campus

Road,Bradford, BD7 1HR, United

Kingdom 

Contact: Chris.Walker@sgs.com 

Phone: +44 1274 303080

www.sgs.com/cgnr or email us at
consumer.products@sgs.com

LAB SCOPE
Visit http://www.cpsc.gov/cgi-
bin/labsearch/ to know the detailed
capabilities for SGS labs.

CONTACT US
You can visit our website  

http://www.sgs.com/cgnr
mailto:consumer.products@sgs.com
http://www.cpsc.gov/cgi-bin/labsearch/
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